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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mila McGill1047

Head Over Heels

8.750 9.175 9.4009.100 36.425
9 2 2 1 1

1

Kanna Parker1049

Head Over Heels

9.125 9.150 8.7509.175 36.200

3T 3T 1 9T 2

2

Bailee Costa1066

United

9.125 9.250 8.9008.675 35.950

3T 1 5T 6T 3

3

Mayce Taggart1067

United

8.900 8.500 9.3009.050 35.750

6 8 3 2 4

4

Charlize Bate1064

United

9.000 8.700 9.0508.675 35.425

5 6 5T 5 5

5

Samantha Salazar1050

Head Over Heels

8.725 8.850 8.7508.700 35.025

10T 5 4 9T 6

6

Abriana Crumb1074

West Valley
9.275 9.150 8.5258.050 35.000

1 3T 10 12 7

7

Arissa Low1060

Peninsula

9.225 8.350 9.1757.850 34.600

2 9T 12T 3 8

8

Lauren Vandevort1090

West Valley

8.700 8.300 9.1508.125 34.275

13 12 9 4 9

9

Isabella Hilton1046

Head Over Heels

8.775 8.350 8.5008.575 34.200

8 9T 7 13 10

10

Jayce Serrins1018

CCGI

8.850 8.100 8.8508.200 34.000

7 14 8 8 11

11

Alysse Leanos1042

High Definition

8.725 8.150 8.9007.850 33.625

10T 13 12T 6T 12

12

Audrey Liddle1081

West Valley

8.500 8.625 8.4507.950 33.525

15 7 11 14 13

13

Emily Forbell1076

West Valley

8.725 7.250 8.6007.850 32.425

10T 16 12T 11 14

14

Lola Nickas1005

Accel

8.575 8.325 8.2007.200 32.300

14 11 15 16 15

15

Shreya Kakhandiki1079

West Valley

8.200 7.800 8.3007.150 31.450

16 15 16 15 16

16
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Brooke Carter1041

High Definition
9.375 8.775 9.6259.225 37.000

1 5 1 1 1

1

Victoria Wilson1091

West Valley

9.125 9.375 8.9008.850 36.250

5 1 2T 6 2

2

Arasteh Underwood1013

Accel

8.925 8.900 9.2758.400 35.500

9 4 9 2 3

3

Megan Mahrer1002

Accel

9.325 8.450 8.8008.800 35.375

2 8 4 7T 4

4

Natalia Birch1051

North Bay

8.825 8.975 8.8008.675 35.275

10 3 5 7T 5

5

Sarah Cashman1072

West Valley

9.050 8.300 9.1258.600 35.075

6 10 6T 4 6

6

Abigail Miller1003

Accel

9.200 8.250 9.1508.450 35.050

4 11 8 3 7

7

Jiana Pimentel1043

High Definition

8.800 8.600 8.6008.850 34.850

11 6 2T 9 8

8

Diana Freed1058

Peninsula

9.250 8.400 8.0008.600 34.250

3 9 6T 14T 9

9

Tessa Payne1034

Gymtowne

9.025 9.100 8.3507.350 33.825

7T 2 11T 10 10

10

Julia Kuschner1031

Gymtowne

9.025 8.575 8.2007.300 33.100

7T 7 13T 11T 11

11

Kaitlin Van Epps1089

West Valley

8.650 8.050 8.2007.350 32.250

12T 12 11T 11T 12

12

Rebecca Townsend1069

Verduzco's

8.650 6.600 8.9507.900 32.100

12T 15 10 5 13

13

Dara Krainin1080

West Valley

8.200 7.650 8.0007.300 31.150

14 13 13T 14T 14

14

Ila Mathur1082

West Valley

8.100 7.500 8.2007.250 31.050

15 14 15 11T 15

15
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Christine Franklin1054

Pacific West

9.100 9.150 9.2259.300 36.775
3T 2T 1 4 1

1

Hannah Chapman1014

CCGI

9.050 9.350 9.3508.850 36.600

6 1 4 2 2

2

Kennedy Brink1065

United

9.100 9.025 9.2009.100 36.425

3T 5T 2 5 3

3

Millie Todd1087

West Valley

9.075 9.000 9.1009.025 36.200

5 7 3 6T 4

4

Kaileigh Willis1039

Gymtowne

9.125 9.150 9.4008.125 35.800

2 2T 10 1 5

5

Youki Miyoshi1033

Gymtowne

9.000 9.025 9.1008.500 35.625

7 5T 7 6T 6

6

Lindsey Eberhardt1075

West Valley
9.400 9.050 8.5508.575 35.575

1 4 5 11 7

7

Natalia Lazzareschi1059

Peninsula

8.750 8.000 9.3008.550 34.600

10T 13 6 3 8

8

Julia Toti1012

Accel

8.775 8.850 8.2008.175 34.000

9 8 9 13 9

9

Talia Friedman1001

Accel

8.950 8.725 9.0007.250 33.925

8 9 13 8T 10

10

Genevieve Bencze1029

Gymtowne

8.750 8.675 8.4507.850 33.725

10T 10 11 12 11

11

Sophia Qaqundah1007

Accel

8.650 7.950 8.7508.300 33.650

13 14 8 10 12

12

Jessica Murnin1004

Accel

8.375 8.525 9.0007.150 33.050

14 12 14 8T 13

13

Kylee Steiner1085

West Valley

8.700 8.550 8.0007.700 32.950

12 11 12 14 14

14
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